Covington-Douglas Public Schools

Darren Sharp, Superintendent
400 East Maine
Covington, Oklahoma 73730
Ph 580.864.7450 Fax 580.864.7644

2025 Calendar Year
Schedule of Regular Meetings
Covington-Douglas Board of Education

Day Date Time Place of Meeting

Monday January 6, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday February 4, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday March 4, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday April 1, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday May 6, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday June 3, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday July 1, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday August 5, 2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday September 2, 2025  6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday September 23,2025 6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday November 4, 2025  6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room
Tuesday December 2,2025  6:00 p.m. University Center/Board Room

To be completed by the person filing notice

Name: Darren Sharp
Title: Superintendent
Address: 400 E Maine
Covington OK 73730
Phone: (580) 864-7450
Filed in the office of the municipal clerk at 1" A3 a.m. or
On l-1-2 "k
Signed A =
Board Clerk
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